PBA0SH FLAT/TRCLIE BENCH ASSRABLY TNSTROCTIONS

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Assemble the SWIVEL SLEEVE to the LEFT side of the BENCH FRAME as shown in (DETATL
A) using one (1) 3/8 X 4-1/2 IN. BOLT, one (1) 3/8 IN. WASHER, and one (1) 3/8 IN.
LOW HEIGHT LOCK NUT. (NOTE: TIGHTEN SWIVEL SLEEVE ENOUGH THAT IT SWIVELS FRERLY.

Assemble the SPRING PIN ASSEMBLY to the HOUSING on the SWIVEL SLEEVE using one (1)

mzow..oéw:vmrc%wmw,owo Cvmmvwwvﬁuowwav.mmbommumSQOﬁo (1) COTTER PIN,
using the following steps: -

. Assemble the KNOB to the PLUNGER. - -

Insert the PLUNGER through the first hole of the HOUSING.

Slip the SPRING, and the SPACER over the end of the PLUNGER. (IN THAT ORDER)
Insert the PLUNGER through the second hole of the HOUSING.

wcwwdmowmm»ommouwﬁwm mwcvﬁmmumwﬁgmmﬁn&wmgmw PIN through the hole.
{SEE DETATL A ON THE DRAWING) ‘ _

o Qe

Hmﬁou&go@vwlw\mwz,m@,mmﬁuo»mmwsdogg ends of the SPRING PIN BOUSING on
the @ﬂgmr SLEEVE. (SEE DETAIL A) .

Insert two (2) 1-3/4 IN. SQ. END CAPS into each end of the ADJUSTABLE SLIDE.

‘SLIDE MOONT on the BACK PAD, using one (1) 3/8 X 2-1/2 IN. BOLT, two (2) 3/8 IN.

WASHERS, and one (1) 3/8 IN. LOW HEIGHT LOCK NOT. (TIGHTEN UNTIL SNOUG, THEN BACK
OFF 1/4 TURN) .

To adjust SEAT PAD use the 3/8 IN. L-PIN. (SEE DRAWING)

- [

WHITE FLAT/INCLINE BENCH

PBF405B

F S —————

PRODUCT ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTION SHEETS

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR ASSEMBLY:

* 9/16 INCH SOCKET
* ADJUSTABLE WRENRCH
* HAMMER

REVISION: B

If you experience any problems with the assembly of this product, please contact
your dealer or your PARABODY Customer Service representative at.

-1-800-328-9714.

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



::::::::::

.......... (T-TT%2ad) """ """ HATIS SEVISNAGY

-
)
o
E
&
0]
2
AN FO~®

NOTIATHOSH/ SRR WOLLT
: SIAVA/SINTRITHM

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

=

]
sk
[e0}
Ll

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

o
&
&
%
=

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

2
o
&
Q0
i

::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::

%
fila
A
[Fe)
v~

-----------------------------------------------

F 0
~—

T HONA
SdTELS FATBVIVA
dvD GN¥ 0SS NI Z2/1-1
dvD E "0 NI ¥/e-1
.................................... IO N PE NI Z
TT7 NId-T NI ¢/¢

.....................................

3]
i

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

N
-

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

~
v~

....................................
..........................................
...................................

------------------------------------

TTT YHHSYM NI 9/¢
I7ICd "NI #/1-1 X 8/¢
1108 "NI 2/1-2 X 8/¢
T I8 NI € X 8/¢
1704 "NI 2/1-% X 8/¢

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr
.................................
vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

=

~

«©

~

[ap)
HNO’\‘#‘LOCOL\-COO\S

NOTIJTIOSHA/SHYN WL

ATRISSY DNINNTOST HIOMH SINVA TV INOOD NV INOS

ISTT SIVA ATAESSY HONR ANTIONL/ IV d5073d

(seoeTd @) ssoerans unoys
Ti? O3 woyy A(dde ATWITY pue QITHIS HATIOVEVL °U3 mwoay Suryoeq aaded Sa0mag g

poypRIR
5 03 8" S4T¥IS HAITOVIV 943 SasyM 900RTANS SPTSUT TTR Weo[o ATUPNOIOY] 'y

18d2q 8 BUIMOTIOT oy
satsn (¥ TIVINI) UT wioys oe HARFIS TTIAIMS 243 0% SdTYIS RATBVIVI (8) 3BT® Yoy

(ONIMVEA H¥S "V XOVH BHL 30 XIS
%E%Eggégégggggég

‘HION) "SUNHSVM NI 8/¢ (2) oM3 PUe ‘SYNHSYMMOOT "NI 8/¢ (2) omy ‘S04 NI ¥/1-1
X 8/¢ (2) omy Butsn ‘Qvd OVE SW2 ©1 INOOR NATIS FHVISONGY 9431 91qwesse XDfOHS

'SUHHSVM "NI 8/¢ (Z) om3 pue ‘SYNHSYVMMOOT 'NI 8/¢ (Z) oma ‘81108 NI ¥/1-1 X

8/¢ (2) oMy Bursn ‘QIAYOVAd IVIS IO 199 gVAY oW 02 (¥d YOVE 3. STqUosse XTIIMONS
SHIHSVM NI /¢ (2) oM DU ‘SHSVMOOT ‘NI 8/¢ (2) oM ‘K]

$

‘NI ¥/1-1 X

8/¢ (2) om3 Fursn ‘SINROVE IVHS O 198 INOWA U3 03 (VA IVES 943 STqwesse XTINOAS

AHHL J3X XTI THIATHS X9HL IVAL HOOONH SINXVEN IVES NLIEDIL :HION) ~SION Y001
LEOIHH MOT NI 8/€ (Z2) omy pue ‘SUSHSYM NI 8/€ (¥) M0oF ‘SIICH “NI & X.8/¢ (2)

onq Bursn SUTHRIP UO UMOUS e HRVEA EONBH S 03 SINSOVEH IVES (¥) AnOF ofquessy - -

. : "SION NI 8/¢
() anogy pue ‘SEMHSYMYOOT NI 8/¢ (¥) ANOF . ‘CUHHSVM NI 8/¢ (8) 24STe ‘SIToH NI ¢

X 8/¢ () IOz 3utsn ‘FRVEA BONRI oW O3 SO ¥Svd (Z) ong ,wmu..m.mﬁsm. ST XTHI0ONS

"RV BONGHL 943 3O puo dog 941 04U gy aN® BS NI Z (1)
U0 PUR ‘SIN HSVH (Z) OMY 93 JO DUD UOWS O4UT GIV) N BS NI Z () AOT qdemuy

§§8§.9§¢%§§EEE\BE§E.. *

IV

SUOLLAISHT KPS EACE SNTINL/IV 950738

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



DASH NO | DESCRIPTION )]

i 3 - — - R . . REVISIONS k-
/ - o . . L REV] . DESCRIFTION CHG %0 |APSD] DATE
p. AW/W@ 13/4'3Q. END CAP p FRR : A | NEW RELEASE - |174571 20
, N (2 PLLS)D . B]ADD HOLES 1792 &A\.
38X 272" f - N . L || Te S®AT BRer A Y

ROLT _ 9

/@ w\m../

_ . WASHER ™

3/8" WASHER ~ :

N ANy ADJ. SLIDE MOUNT RACK -PAD !

_—

KNOB _ =

: 3/8" SPLITLOCK j

. . WAGHER @\@\ // SEAT PAD
. v : ©ooov - (ZPLES) W& WASHER /
@aav (2 PLLS) @
VE X 14" ROLT ) v W8 LOW HT ‘ l
m © _PLUNGER - (2 PIESD .o LOCKNUT \

~— HIDEM R yd
. _ | 0 _ WELT —— = M
COTTER

END _

PIN ADJ. SLIDE

o N

o Y2 SB. |
END CAP B

3/8"L-PIN

~
(ROTH ENDS) 0 ,\/ : /
<&

PARAGLIDE STRIPS
[ 8 PLLS. BOTH ENDS?

SPRING i

[]

I

1

1

"

- i
SPACER /’W \
|

1

1

1 1 ) + —
i H_

¢ 38 X 3 ROLT ’ - @
i —’ /\ . \ =
3/8 X 42" BOLT . f 0 ﬁ Zsa.

END CAP
~| ¢ HIDEM /l\. R
. mﬁmrjﬂ ‘\/ \
D =T > 1 :

T B B | L R & L B B R R S S TAE e m.mszI _,H.gﬂ>7>m. ,a,x,.?.v... SRS U4 ’ @/ \w\musz HT. P,O,QAZCH.
- © 38" WASHER (2PLES)
SEE_DETAIL *a"— =37 &5 3/8"SPLITLOCK m

_ g . WASHER

/ (Z PLLS D

: W8 X 1V/a" BOLT i

SWIVEL SLEEVE , / ~ . W,NNVPﬁW.J

"~ — . : - k:

IIIIIII o O - o] N ¥gsPutiock TN , R
v ’ / . A v WASHER -~ f
DETAIL vA~ HB*LOW HT. S~ (Z PLESY
SCALE: FULL. T  _NUMBER - o BOLT J ol l— \ 3
SR _ (2PLCS ) 4 or ._,

RASE LEG N = \@\

9 g NN (Wmﬁr BRACKET

- Fasxive  vdwasuer LA .

BOLT ; {ZPLes) :

(Z PLLS: / ...

. 3/8°SPLITLOCK ‘ : < , ®

WASHERS, /@\@ . 3/8 LOW HT LOCKNUT :

(4p . — 3 [-P] '
BASE LEG \ RLCSRENN - 38" WASHER (2 PL
. WASHER
N -9~ @ (7 PLCS.) "
— ~—— -
Y =0 3/8° NUT N
3/8WASHER (4 PLCS ), N
- PLCS. ﬂ _
WARNING LABEL: — (erLes)
PARABODY LOGO , zso cap I ParaBody, Inc.
8 \ (2 PLLS) = RAMSEY, MINNESOTA

@“ﬁu@ 3/8 WASHER - : i~ T ASSEMBLY Gl

(2 PLLS) T INSTRUCTIONS . /1,

3/8 X 3 BOLT ’ 2 G END CAP L WHITE FLAT/INCUNE {*= . Tt /oy

P A . AP . ANGULAR SCALE Iy SITE | ORAWING NO.
(2 PLESY (Z PLCSD . R T S =,




Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com
http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com



http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

